Document: 5.6
Page 1

Official Final Classification

Time: 19:30
Date: 7.9.2006

Pl No Pr Driver Nat Competitor G/IC Time Penalty Total Gap Diff
L Co-Driver Nat Vehicle Time
1 3 Dimitar ILIEV BG BOYLA AUTOMOTOIN/4  2.09:20.2 0.0 2.09:20.2 0.0 0.0
Yanaki YANAKIEV BG  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9
2 2B George TANEV BG PETROL GT RACINCN/4  2.10:56.4 0.0 2.10:56.4 1:36.2 1:36.2
Petar SIVOV BG  Subaru Impreza WRX N12
3 15 George GERADZHIEV BG  ASK BULGARTABAKN/4  2.14:30.0 0.0 2.14:30.0 3:33.6 5:09.8
Carl WILLIAMSON BG  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 7
4 4 *Krum DONCHEV BG INTERSPEED NOVAN/4  2.14:371 0.0 2.14:371 71 5:16.9
Stoyko VALCHEV BG  Subaru Impreza WRX N12
5 14 Ignat TZEKOV BG MAXPOWER N/4  2.15:43.4 0.0 2.15:43.4 1:06.3 6:23.2
Stefan TCHOLAKOV BG  Subaru Impreza WRX N10
6 5 George YANAKIEV BG  BLAC CAT RALLY TEN/4  2.15:54.9 0.0 2.15:54.9 11.5 6:34.7
Marin KOSTADINOV BG  Subaru Impreza WRX N12
7 24 Todor SLAVOV BG  BULBET RALY TEAMN/3  2.18:06.6 10.0 2.18:16.6 2:21.7 8:56.4
Dobromir FILIPOV BG  Renault Clio Sport
8 11 George GVOZDEJKOV BG EVROKOM RALLY T A/6 2.17:37.9 1:00.0 2.18:37.9 21.3 9:17.7
Vasko HRISTOV BG  Citroen C2 S1600
9 7 George VASSILEV BG  ASC UNIGROUP N/4  2.19:18.0 0.0 2.19:18.0 401 9:57.8
Stefan DOBREV BG  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6
10 16 Plamen STAYKOV BG STAYKOV RACING N/3  2.19:38.8 0.0 2.19:38.8 20.8 10:18.6
Petar ILIEV BG  Renault Clio
11 26 Petar GIOSHEV BG ASC PRESTIGE N/3  2.22:40.6 0.0 2.22:406 3:01.8 13:204
Dimitar SPASOV BG  Renault Clio Sport
12 9 Vilhelm KANCHEV BG OMV BULRACE A6  2.24:14.1 0.0 2.24:141 1:33.5 14:53.9
Petar PETROV BG  Peugeot 206 S1600
13 31 Ignat ISAEV BG ASCUVE&CORACINA/6  2.26:11.9 0.0 2.26:11.9 1:57.8 16:51.7
Stefan KORDEV BG VAZ2108
14 20 Petko PETKOV BG ETARRACING N/3  2.29:23.1 0.0 2.29:231 3:11.2 20:02.9
Valentin BONEV BG  Peugeot 306 S16
15 32 Emil DENEV BG ASC AUTOEXPRESSEN/2  2.31:38.1 0.0 2.31:381 2:15.0 22:17.9
Bogomil NENOV BG  Citroen Saxo
16 40 Stoyan EMANUILOV BG EM SPORT Al6  2.34:55.8 0.0 2.34:55.8 3:17.7 25:35.6
Luben EMANUILOV BG VAZ 21083
17 34 *Stefan JELIAZKOV BG MS RALLY TEAM N/2  2.35:53.8 0.0 2.35:53.8 58.0 26:33.6
Dimitar DIMITROV BG  Citroen Saxo
18 39 Bajcho NENOV BG  ASC UNIGROUP N/2 2.33:53.6 2:30.0 2.36:23.6 29.8 27:034
Svilen STRATIEV BG  Peugeot 106
19 52 Veselin NEDEVSKI BG ASC VESKO RACINCA/6  2.36:26.2 0.0 2.36:26.2 26 27:06.0
Kiril ILIEV BG VAZ 21074
20 45 Tzvetomir RUSEV BG TOME RACING A6  2.39:43.0 0.0 2.39:43.0 3:16.8 30:22.8
Ivan DANKOV BG VAZ2108
21 38 Kiril KIRIOV BG FRISOMAT RACING N/2  2.39:50.4 0.0 2.39:50.4 7.4 30:30.2
Blagoy ATANASOV BG  Peugeot 106
22 50 Stanko STANKOV BG ASC MSV PROMOT(N/2  2.40:05.6 0.0 2.40:05.6 15.2 30:45.4
Albena TZVETANOVA BG  Opel Corsa
23 36 Mihail ANGELOV BG ASKSBAVARNA A6 2.41.06.4 10.0 2.41:164 1:10.8 31:56.2
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Yonka ANGELOVA BG
*Danail YORDANOV BG
Vasil GEORGIEV BG
Jivko NEDELCHEV BG
Shtilian TENCHEV BG
Nikolai KORTELOV BG

Nasko TZONEV BG
*Tihomir STRATIEV BG
Zdravko POPOV BG
*Ognian GERDZHIKOV BG
Nikolay KITANOV BG
Hristo POPQV BG
Petar PETROV BG
*Hristo HRISTOV BG
Stefan STOYANOV BG
Kiril ICHERENSKI BG
Stefan RADEV BG
Ivailo NENOV BG
Lubomir OPALCHENSKI BG
*Todor TODOROV BG

Krasimir ZAHARIEV BG
*Ekaterina STRATIEVA BG
Rumen MANOLOV BG

VAZ 21074

MS RALLY TEAM  A/6
VAZ 21083

ASC OSAVARNA A/5
VAZ 2108

ASK ECO-DEPO N/2
Opel Corsa

BULBET RALLY TEA N/2
Opel Corsa

ETAR RACING N/2
Opel Corsa

BULSIM RS A/6
Fiat Palio

MS RALLY TEAM  A/6
VAZ 21083

BULSIM RS A/6
Vaz 2108

ASC SBA VARNA  N/3
Citroen Xsara

ETAR RACING A5
VW Polo

ASTRA RACING N/2

Citroen Saxo
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2.44:59.5

247152

2.47:59.6

2.47:33.2

2.55:13.9

2.56:53.6

3.04:08.0

3.09:10.7

3.10:36.7

3.13:04.0

Data Processing By Sportinfo

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1:00.0

10.0

0.0

50.0

20.0

0.0

0.0

2.43:431

2.44:59.5

2.47:15.2

2.47:59.6

2.48:33.2

2.55:23.9

2.56:53.6

3.04:58.0

3.09:30.7

3.10:36.7

3.13:04.0

Time: 19:30
Date: 7.9.2006

2:26.7 34:22.9
1:16.4  35:39.3
2:15.7 37:55.0

444 38:39.4

33.6 39:13.0
6:50.7 46:03.7
1:29.7 47:33.4
8:04.4 55:37.8

4:32.7 1.00:10.5

1:06.0 1.01:16.5

2:27.3 1.03:43.8



